VCC1
CMOS Crystal Oscillator
Vectron’s VCC1 Crystal Oscillator (XO) is a quartz stabilized square wave generator with a CMOS output. The VCC1 uses a fundamental or 3rd
overtone crystal resulting in very low jitter performance, and a monolithic IC which improves reliability and reduces cost.
Ultra Low Jitter, Fundamental or 3rd OT Crystal Design•
CMOS Output Crystal Oscillator•
Output Frequencies from 1.024 MHz to 190.000 MHz•
5.0, 3.3, 2.5 or 1.8 V Operation•

VCC1-118-frequency = ±20ppm over -10/70°C, +2.5Vdc, 45/55% Duty Cycle, 15pF load
VCC1-119-frequency = ±20ppm over -10/70°C, +1.8Vdc, 45/55% Duty Cycle, 15pF load
20ppm Stability Ordering Information
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Vectron:
  VCC1-B3B-133M333000  VCC1-B3D-7M3728000  VCC1-B3D-7M000000  VCC1-A3D-24M0000000  VCC1-B3D-
80M0000000  VCC1-C3C-32M768  VCC1-C3C-25M6000000  VCC1-C3C-29M4912  VCC1-B3A-40M0000000  VCC1-
103-20M00  VCC1-B3C-50M000  VCC1-B3B-100M000000  VCC1-B3B-125M0000  VCC1-B3B-150M000000  VCC1-
B3B-25M0000000  VCC1-B3B-33M3330000  VCC1-B3B-50M0000000  VCC1-B3B-66M6670000  VCC1-B3B-
75M0000000  VCC1-B3D-100M000000  VCC1-B3D-125M000000  VCC1-B3D-25M0000000  VCC1-B3D-33M3330000
VCC1-B3D-50M0000000  VCC1-B3D-66M6670000  VCC1-B3D-75M0000000  VCC1-FIBS-106M25  VCC1-B3B-
20M000  VCC1-103-77M7600000  VCC1-G3D-25M0000000  VCC1-B3B-60M000  VCC1-B3C-11M0592000  VCC1-
B3C-30M000  VCC1-B2E-100M000  VCC1-B3B-125M000000  VCC1-B3F-25M0000000  VCC1-A3D-4M000  VCC1-
E3D-32M768  VCC1-F3E-1M54400000  VCC1-A3B-40M0000000